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Timing by Innotex
Kej Olahraga Terbuka Terengganu/Cahya Mata Sarawak Super Series 4

Stadium Ragbi Tengku Muhammad Ismail
19 - 20 July 2024

Power by IGIS

108 - 400M WANITA TERBUKA - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 739 SITI NUR FAQIHAH BINTI SAIDI KEL 59.66   Q

2 732 NOR MALISYA BINTI MOHD ISHAK JOHOR 60.47   Q

3 766 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM PONS 62.75  

4 784 CATHERINE INDUN ANAK BEJI SWK 64.06  

5 705 KU SOPHEA ALIYYAH BINTI KU AHMISUHAIRI PERLIS 65.50  

6 788 BIDASARI MURNI BINTI ZAINUDIN UNISZA 76.38  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 745 NOR AINAA BALQIS BINTI HASHIM KEL 58.56   Q

2 783 DANEA HUMAIRAH BT SARYMAN SUFRY SWK 61.75   Q

3 729 ROSNANI BINTI MAHAMAD JOHOR 62.42   q

4 799 WAN NUR AFRINA BT WAN OSMAN TRG 63.75  

5 701 NUR AWATIF JASMINE BINTI SHAHABUDDIN PERLIS 66.24  

6 776 NUR DAYANA SAUQINA RASHIDA BT MOHD RAHID SSMT 69.75  

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 724 FARAH NAJIHA BINTI MD. ZAHARI JOHOR 61.43   Q

2 795 WAN NURNATASHA ATIQAH BIN WAN RAMLI TRG 62.19   Q

3 738 ANG JIA HUAN JOHOR 62.35   q

4 704 NURALIYATI SHARIMA BINTI FAUZI PERLIS 63.85  

5 779 ROSE AIESYA BT RASWANIZAM SSMT 65.39  
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Timing by Innotex
Kej Olahraga Terbuka Terengganu/Cahya Mata Sarawak Super Series 4

Stadium Ragbi Tengku Muhammad Ismail
19 - 20 July 2024

Power by IGIS

400M WANITA TERBUKA
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 745 NOR AINAA BALQIS BINTI HASHIM KEL 58.56 Q

2 1 739 SITI NUR FAQIHAH BINTI SAIDI KEL 59.66 Q

3 1 732 NOR MALISYA BINTI MOHD ISHAK JOHOR 60.47 Q

4 3 724 FARAH NAJIHA BINTI MD. ZAHARI JOHOR 61.43 Q

5 2 783 DANEA HUMAIRAH BT SARYMAN SUFRY SWK 61.75 Q

6 3 795 WAN NURNATASHA ATIQAH BIN WAN RAMLI TRG 62.19 Q

7 3 738 ANG JIA HUAN JOHOR 62.35 q

8 2 729 ROSNANI BINTI MAHAMAD JOHOR 62.42 q

9 1 766 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM PONS 62.75

10 2 799 WAN NUR AFRINA BT WAN OSMAN TRG 63.75

11 3 704 NURALIYATI SHARIMA BINTI FAUZI PERLIS 63.85

12 1 784 CATHERINE INDUN ANAK BEJI SWK 64.06

13 3 779 ROSE AIESYA BT RASWANIZAM SSMT 65.39

14 1 705 KU SOPHEA ALIYYAH BINTI KU AHMISUHAIRI PERLIS 65.50

15 2 701 NUR AWATIF JASMINE BINTI SHAHABUDDIN PERLIS 66.24

16 2 776 NUR DAYANA SAUQINA RASHIDA BT MOHD RAHID SSMT 69.75

17 1 788 BIDASARI MURNI BINTI ZAINUDIN UNISZA 76.38


